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HDMI 4K60 KVM Fiber Extender,  60 km (Single-Mode)
/  300 m (Multimode),  with USB, IR & RS232  

 FEATURES  

 

4K@60Hz  (4:4:4)  HDMI  transmission  over  fiber
Up  to  60  km single-mode  or  300  m  multimode
distance
USB  KVM,  IR,  RS232  control  capability
Latency  less  than  one  video  frame
Supports  HDMI  2.0,  HDCP  2.2,  HDR,  3D
Power:  5  V  DC,  2  A;  maximum consumption  ~5  W.  
Operating  temperature:  -10  to  45  °C;  storage:  -30
to  70  °C.  
Full  audio  support:  LPCM 7.1,  Dolby  TrueHD,  DTS-
HD  MA,  ATMOS,  DTS:X
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 SPECIFICATIONS
Input : TX:  HDMI,  RX:  1  x  SFP  +  10G

Output : TX:  1  x  SFP  +  10G,  RX:  HDMI

Operating  Temperature : -10  to  45℃

Resolution : Max:  4K@60Hz  4:4:4  18Gbps

Power  Supply : DC  5V  2A


